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Foil
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Lambert
Luneau
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Milligan
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Smith, Jr.
Talbot
Tarver
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Adams
Amedee
Bacala
Bagley
Beaullieu
Bishop
Bourriaque
Brass
Brown
Bryant
Butler
Carpenter
Carrier
Carter, Sr.
Carter, Jr.
Carter
Cormier
Coussan
Cox
Crews
Davis
Deshotel
DeVillier
DuBuisson
Duplessis
Dwight
Echols
Edmonds
Edmonston
Emerson 
Farnum
Firment
Fontenot
Freeman
Freiberg
Frieman
Gadberry
Gaines
Garofalo
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337-457-0194
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Glover
Goudeau
Green, Jr.
Harris
Henry
Hilferty
Hodges
Hollis
Horton
Hughes
Huval
Illg, Jr.
Ivey
James
Jefferson
Jenkins, Jr.
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jordan
Kerner
LaCombe
Landry
Larvadain, III
Lyons, Sr.
Mack
Magee
Marcelle
Marino
McCormick
McFarland
McKnight
McMahen
Miguez
Miller
Miller
Mincey, Jr.
Moore
Muscarello
Nelson

318-221-7775
337-962-2818
504-349-8788
318-767-6095
504-655-6887
504-885-4154
225-791-2199
985-871-4680
318-949-2463
504-246-9707
337-332-3331
504-957-9970
225-261-5739
225-343-3633
318-927-2519
318-632-5970
318-336-5865
318-487-5377
318-855-1690
225-359-9480
504-689-7725
225-637-3803
504-826-2570
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337-937-8827
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985-222-2638

D
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
D
R
R
R
D
D
D
D
R
D
D
R
D
D
D
D
R
R
D
I
R
R
R
D
R
D
R
R
D
R
R

Newell
Owen
Owen
Phelps
Pierre
Pressly
Riser
Romero
Schamerhorn
Schexnayder
Seabaugh
Selders
St. Blanc, III
Stagni
Stefanski
Tarver
Thomas
Thompson
Turner
Villio
Wheat, Jr.
White
Willard
Wright
Zeringue
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225-473-6016
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337-828-7778
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504-837-6559
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985-893-6262
985-876-8823
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@ValarieHHodges
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@EdwardTedJames
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@RepJoeMarino
@McCormick4LA
@RepMcFarland
@mcknight4la
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@Rep_Miller
@GregMillerStRep

@NelsonforLA
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@GeauxBob76

@VincentPierre15
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@NeilRiser
@TroyRom81162145
@RodneyRep
@SchexnayderClay
@RepAlanSeabaugh
@VoteforLarry

@JosephStagniDC
@RepStefanski

@DrBillWheatSta1
@MalindaBWhite
@MattWillard97
@WrightLouisiana
@JZeeRep

To contact your legislator, please 
click on their name or Twitter handle.
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